Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot P410 500GB 5000/2300MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4
NVMe 1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P500GM28H)

Apacer AS2280P4U PRO 256GB 3500/1200MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP256GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer AS2280P4U 256GB 3500/1200MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP256GAS2280P4U-1)

Patriot P320 256GB 2200/1200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P320P256GM28)

Marka

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Patriot

10+

Stok

Fiyat

114,45 USD

47,25 USD

52,39 USD

57,75 USD



